2
PELI  PRODUC TS (U K) LTD
Peli Products (UK) Ltd has the largest stock holding of the Peli range in the UK, including a wide range of
cases ideal for protecting all types of military equipment.
Peli cases are the market leaders in equipment protection and are designed to withstand extreme
conditions, offering unparalleled durability and security.
For over half a century, Peli engineers have developed custom solutions for the transport and packaging
needs of NATO. These innovative products enable sensitive equipment to travel through hostile

(mm)
LID
O.D.*
(mm)
LENGTH
I.D.*
(mm)
WIDTH
I.D.*
(mm)
HEIGHT I.D.*
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg) NSN NUMBERS
SM ALL C A SES
EU030030-1010 300 300 200 100 100 215 215 170 2.7 8145-99-449-5539
EU030030-3010 300 300 400 300 100 215 215 370 3.9 8145-99-700-7504
EU035035-1010 350 350 200 100 100 265 265 170 3.5 8145-99-975-5577
EU040030-1010 400 300 200 100 100 315 215 170 3.4 8145-99-666-1257
EU040030-2010 400 300 300 200 100 315 215 270 4.1 8145-99-549-6717
EU040040-1010 400 400 200 100 100 315 315 170 4.3 8145-99-406-2132
EU040040-2010 400 400 300 200 100 315 315 270 5.1 8145-99-149-8859
EU050050-2010 500 500 300 200 100 415 415 270 6.9 8145-99-346-4361
EU050050-3010 500 500 400 300 100 415 415 370 7.9 8145-99-862-0166
EU060040-2010 600 400 300 200 100 515 315 270 6.9 8145-99-968-3933
EU060040-3010 600 400 400 300 100 515 315 370 7.9 8145-99-225-8629
EU060040-4010 600 400 500 400 100 515 315 470 8.9 8145-99-290-6213
EU060060-2010 600 600 300 200 100 515 515 270 9.4 8145-99-896-7071
EU060060-2020 600 600 400 200 200 515 515 370 10.6 8145-99-549-6718
EU060060-3010 600 600 400 300 100 515 515 370 10.6 8145-99-504-1837
EU060060-3020 600 600 500 300 200 515 515 470 11.8 8145-99-225-8630
EU060060-4010 600 600 500 400 100 515 515 470 11.8 8145-99-250-8516
EU060060-4020 600 600 600 400 200 515 515 570 13.0 8145-99-750-4348
EU060060-5010 600 600 600 500 100 515 515 570 13.0 8145-99-562-5865
EU060060-5020 600 600 700 500 200 515 515 670 14.2 8145-99-274-4315
O.D. - Outside Dimensions	 I.D. - Inside Dimensions                                        Note: Cases which are 600mm width O.D. are available with skid runners as an option
A
MOULDED-IN STACKING RIBS
Secure Non-Slip Stacking on Matched Size

(mm)
LID
O.D.*
(mm)
LENGTH
I.D.*
(mm)
WIDTH
I.D.*
(mm)
HEIGHT I.D.*
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg) NSN NUMBERS
MEDIUM C A SES
EU070070-3010 700 700 400 300 100 615 615 370 13.5 8145-99-562-5866
EU070070-3020 700 700 500 300 200 615 615 470 14.8 8145-99-567-4204
EU070070-4010 700 700 500 400 100 615 615 470 14.8 8145-99-219-6488
EU070070-4020 700 700 600 400 200 615 615 570 16.5 8145-99-147-7411
EU070070-5010 700 700 600 500 100 615 615 570 16.5 8145-99-936-3651
EU070070-5020 700 700 700 500 200 615 615 670 18.2 8145-99-811-2288
EU070070-3040 700 700 700 300 400 615 615 670 18.2 8145-99-666-1260
EU070070-4040 700 700 800 400 400 615 615 770 19.1 8145-99-287-4093
EU070070-5040 700 700 900 500 400 615 615 870 19.6 8145-99-608-9343
EU080040-2010 800 400 300 200 100 715 315 270 9.4 8145-99-131-8780
EU080040-2020 800 400 400 200 200 715 315 370 10.6 8145-99-430-0718
EU080040-3010 800 400 400 300 100 715 315 370 10.6 8145-99-163-5835
EU080040-3020 800 400 500 300 200 715 315 470 11.8 8145-99-666-1261
EU080060-2010 800 600 300 200 100 715 515 270 11.9 8145-99-957-9837
EU080060-2020 800 600 400 200 200 715 515 370 13.3 8145-99-895-6275
EU080060-4010 800 600 500 400 100 715 515 470 14.7 8145-99-743-1306
EU080060-4020 800 600 600 400 200 715 515 570 16.4 8145-99-957-9839
EU080060-5010 800 600 600 500 100 715 515 570 16.4 8145-99-748-6727
EU080060-5020 800 600 700 500 200 715 515 670 18.0 8145-99-883-3455
EU080080-3010 800 800 400 300 100 715 715 370 16.9 8145-99-974-0460
EU080080-4010 800 800 500 400 100 715 715 470 21.5 8145-99-395-9539
EU080080-3020 800 800 500 300 200 715 715 470 21.5 8145-99-780-6566
EU080080-4020 800 800 600 400 200 715 715 570 21.1 8145-99-968-3926
EU090045-2010 900 450 300 200 100 815 365 270 13 N/A
EU090050-4010 900 500 500 400 100 815 415 470 14.2 8145-99-512-1565
EU090090-2010 900 900 300 200 100 815 815 240 23 N/A
L ARGE C A SES
EU100050-3010 1000 500 400 300 100 915 415 370 14.1 8145-99-988-3019
EU100050-4010 1000 500 500 400 100 915 415 470 16.0 8145-99-551-9835
EU100050-5010 1000 500 600 500 100 915 415 570 17.9 8145-99-344-3946
EU100060-3010 1000 600 400 300 100 915 515 370 16.8 8145-99-814-2370
EU100060-4010 1000 600 500 400 100 915 515 470 18.1 8145-99-151-9898
EU100060-5010 1000 600 600 500 100 915 515 570 19.8 8145-99-887-0388
EU110070-3010 1100 700 400 300 100 1015 615 370 21.3 8145-99-151-9900
EU120050-2510 1200 500 350 250 100 1115 415 320 15.5 8145-99-463-6586
EU120050-3010 1200 500 400 300 100 1115 415 370 16.8 8145-99-501-4751
EU120050-2525 1200 500 500 250 250 1115 415 470 18.1 8145-99-666-1263
EU120050-3025 1200 500 550 300 250 1115 415 520 18.9 8145-99-131-8782
EU120050-2530 1200 500 550 250 300 1115 415 520 18.9 8145-99-212-6624
EU120050-3030 1200 500 600 300 300 1115 415 570 19.8 8145-99-351-4100
EU120060-3010 1200 600 400 300 100 1115 515 370 19.8 8145-99-553-7764
EU120060-3020 1200 600 500 300 200 1115 515 470 19.8 8145-99-666-1264
EU120060-3030 1200 600 600 300 300 1115 515 570 22.0 8145-99-995-1087
EU120060-5010W 1200 600 600 500 100 1115 515 570 22.0 8145-99-993-1940
EU120060-5020W 1200 600 700 500 200 1115 515 670 24.5 8145-99-463-6587
EU120060-5030W 1200 600 800 500 300 1115 515 770 27.0 8145-99-131-8783
EU120090-2010 1200 900 300 200 100 1115 815 240 29.5 N/A
EU160060-3020 1600 600 500 300 200 1515 515 470 29.0 8145-99-818-6986
W = Standard with wheels
I SP2 C A SES
©2025 Peli Products (UK) Ltd.  All contents included should be considered as guidelines and only valid at the time of publication.
All trademarks and logos displayed herein are registered and unregistered trademarks of Peli Products, SLU and others. MPAS certified packaging